
March 2017

  Lector  Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion

March 4 & 5 Sat Gerald Chohon Julie Beller, Kristin Beller, Tracie Beller, Amanda Busselman

Sun John Wiese Tom Fehringer, Dale Hemmer, Terry Herchenbach, Carol Korth

Home on Wed: 3/1/17  Mary Ellen Wiese

Home on Sun: 3/5/17   Marian Hamling

March 11 & 12 Sat Linda Formanek Jenny Herchenbach, Jeanette Korth, Bob & Jane Kurtenbach

Sun Bill Gaspers Natascha Chohon, Jane (Harry) Kurtenbach, Cindy Lindhorst, Bruce Masteller

Home on Wed: 3/8/17  Marian Hamling

Home on Sun: 3/12/17  Harry Kurtenbach

March 18 & 19 Sat Jenny Herchenbach Margaret Moravec, Joan Pfeifer, Virgil Preister, Joan Schaecher

Sun G. Jean Kurtenbach  Mike & Sherry Lindhorst, Norma Preister, Cheryl Schaecher

Home on Wed: 3/15/17 Cindy Klassen

Home on Sun: 3/19/17 Jim Kurtenbach

March 25 & 26 Sat Jane (Bob) Kurtenbach Deb Sueper, Ross Sueper, Jacob Sueper, Jane Schnitzler

Sun Larry Kurtenbach Terry & Cindi Oberhauser, Gary & Carla Schumacher

Home on Wed: 3/22/17  Karen Slizoski

Home on Sun: 3/26/17 Kent Preister

Home on Wed: 3/29/17: Mary Ellen Wiese

Thu & Fri, March 2 & 3 Thu & Fri, March 9 & 10

Becky Reichmuth Cheryl Schaecher

Cindy Reichmuth Sue Schaecher

Jamie Reichmuth Bev Schmitt

Julie Reichmuth Jane Schnitzler

Shelley Reichmuth Carla Schumacher

Lynn Ruhnke Jan Schumacher

Kathy Rutan Tina Schumacher

Ann Schaecher Vernice Schumacher

Thu & Fri, March 16 & 17 Thu & Fri, March 23 & 24 Thu & Fri, March 30 & 31

Phyllis Shanle Paula Stone Becky Weeder

Suzette Shanle Deb Sueper Courtney Weeder

Karen Slizoski Jamie Sueper Marlene Weeder

Mary Jane Sojka Kylie Sweeter Mary Weeder

Carolynne Stenger Deb Thompson Micaela Wegener

Sara Stenger Becky Wallin Sandy Wegener

Kris Stock Christie Wallin Sue Wegener

Joan Stone Ann Weeder Tenille Wegener
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